From Market X cel Data Name of the Freelancer: Tann 1 Address: 41203, Heyen hog Mobile No: 3082155319	Matri Mahadi es Cal	ony, i	ijim	ata roc	ed,	Anoll	eri east.	
	0		BILL					
Control Nove O Add			Fo	r Comme	rcial U	se:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wad Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40006 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	li Circle Road		Da	I No: te: (3 11 eelancer (124 S	3053 m×n	33 num = 2023	-0222
Towards m	y Charge	s/Feesa	gainst A	ssignme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	
Job No: 20241053				Assignmer and Dat			ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
lob Title: Chaca bak Layrer	Cake.				7			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb ai							14 13, 1, 1	
Fees for Assignment	-	200	100					
Data Collection Type & Segment		(Quantity	Rate	е		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -			12	50	0	. 1	000	
4- Main interview-			E Fair		9.			Part I
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	on/Others							
Other Fees/Charges	VIII							
upervision Charges								
xecutive Name: Abhishek	Char	-		15 14	101		Molek	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	11/1	2271		13/11	124		Almar	-
otals								
) Fees for Assignemt Job		Task Cod	de Am	iount:-	000) .		
	24/053			0.00			. a	
Supervision Charges			Amount:-					
	* W	Grand	Total (A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
upees in Words: One Thousa	not or	why		* 10				
		Su	ımma	rv				
ASSIGNMENT Joh No Segment Contro Col		tity Synched	Quantity	Rejectedby	Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Number	Type S	Submitted		greed by me		epted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
normos3. UT primber of	dire	V						
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: FLM PASSENGING Bank Account Name: Tanking Bank Account Number: 764	17448	7D oelik	nd correct to	Benefic	iary Ba		e: Kotek Me	ehizolog Ben
Lowillow	<	Mylel	1			Bill Re	eceived On:	
		-			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:	

market xcel	Executive Name :	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhi Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Abhishek Cheven 928286122		khla Industrial	PIC of	f the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Location: Mubbal	s and collecting of Market Xcel as pollessue: 21 1622 Mobile No: 208	registered with us data. He/She has been at er project specific Assignm Valid From: 2/16 to Address: This lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	uthorized to conent Letter. Report 10 Journal of the cone of the c	ollect Market		
				10	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment let	tter			
Freelancer Namé Tam House Address 4/2 nagar colo	if Mahadik 03, Hayas my, jijanat ndhezi East	Job No: 20241053 Job Title Che cobake Lay Fieldwork Location: Muni	bai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 13 11		m F 2023-02
detail at the project briefing	ig which you had att	ith you regarding the assignmentended on. other associated fees as mention		•		San Taria - rankanan da abasa
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - Cent	er		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obtline		CLT Mun	bai	2	2	500
						0
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free	the device handed or vice is sent directly it ove stated briefing. It thout any further re- te to pursue any oth loyment in the Comp	ver to you for the data collection into the secured server. The devinon-Compliance of agreed sch ference/intimation to you. This ner vocation of your choice or pany shall be entertained in future.	n task in complet ice location shoul edule may result is is not an emplo work for any ot	e quantity and dat d be always in act in non-acceptance syment but merely her person, and the	a be synce ive and Gl e and may y an assig hat no req	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for
solemnly declare the inforterms and conditions.	mation mentioned he	erein (both sides of the page) is t	rue and correct to	the best of my bel	iefs and I a	agree with all
	nvi Kashin	ath Mahadik	1) Witness Contact	he presence of: Name: Abbi number: 89	shek 2628	Cloven 6122
Signature: Jun. K	m		Signatur	-	M	E1
Signature:	,		2) Witness			
			Contact	number:		

From Market Keel Dada M	aboring Pr	t Ltd.	3 - 12 - 1 80 - 11	e Vi			
Name of the Freelancer: - Hammeta Address: - Kandivedi west Mobile No: - 3326948393	Mulbai Mulbai						
		BILL					
Customer's Name & Address			r Comm	ercial I	Ice:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PY 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi C Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	VT. LTD. ircle Road, Nicholas	s Wadi, Bi	II No:	11243	053	12 mump 202	2 415
Towards my (Charges/Fees						2-0111
Job No: 20241053	god/1 003	Original	Assignmer and Da	nent	Rev	ised Assignmer mber and Date	Laciticity
Job Title: chocobake layer C	ake.		T				Amour Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai							
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Ra	te T		Amou	m t
1- Briefing charges			1			Amou	TIC .
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			1		-		
3- Main interview -		6	50	500 3000			
4- Main interview-		V 1		70			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/((Specify)	Others						
ther Fees/Charges		-					
upervision Charges				T			
xecutive Name: Abhishek	chaven.					1 1	
	MX2271	1	3/11/	24	-	they let	
otals							
Fees for Assignemt Job No.		ode Am	ount:-	3000			
2024	053		2 2				
Supervision Charges		Amo	ount:-				
pees in Words: Three Thousa	Grand nel Only	d Total (/	A+B) Fo	r Net	Paym	ent	
- Nousa	re ony	,					
	Su	ummar	У				
ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collectic Type	Submitted		Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
2024053 CLT Fremba offlire	3						STREET HISTORY
olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides by PAN Account Number is: AZMPM 6.8 eneficiary Bank Account Name: Name to eneficiary Bank Account Number: e11816	Mayeker Mayeker	and correct to the	Benefic	iary Bar	ık Nam	with all terms and cone: Canava B	ank
भी जिमाना मंग्रेक	Alhi	leh			Bill Re	eceived On:	
		Bill Checked & Cleared On:			0		

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industria Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 e: Abhishek, cheven. 3928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Murbar	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 91 10 Mobile No: 93	registered with us as a freelance supplier for data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 24 Valid From: 21/6 to 23/15 Job Fieldwork 26948393 Address: This Authority Card is issued on plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
			(Card Holder's Signature)
	I'	Assignment letter	
- 1	10		

Freelancer Name Namada Mayekar House Address Kandival west Mumbai	JobNo: 2024/053 JobTitle: Chocobake LaperCake. Fieldwork Location: Munbai	Freelancer Code: M×MVMF 2023-Reference No: Date: 13/11/24	0117
---	---	---	------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
elT obbline	CLT - Mumbai	6	500
	9		-

Date: 13/11/24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Namrater May ekar.	1) Witness Name: Abhishele Charon,
Tvame of signee.	Contact number: \$928286122
	Signature:
Signature: Alt Abjett Halans	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Name of Address:	the Free	lancer:-	Dipo	da m Ui vi swar	atrics las G	nan	nvel	Pada	Road	Firar (2)	
				a ⁿ		BI	LL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wa							For	No:	rcial Use:		В
Near Tiwari PAN No.: AA		ndheri Eas	t Mumbai-4	400069			Date Free	e: (3 11 lancer (213053 Code: MX	numf 2025	3-0383
24	, 5 E	8	Toward	s my Cha	arges/Fee	sagai	inst As	signme	nt/sstated	below:	
Job No:		4105					_	ssignme		sed Assignmen mber and Date	Quantity And
lob Title:	choco	bake	laye	r Cal	ce,					2	Payble
Fieldwork	Locations	1	umbo	ü				1.5			
Fees for	Assignn	nent	2 3%				*/,				
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Qu	antity	Rate	2	Amou	nt
1- Bri	efing char	ges								1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2- Red	cruitment/	Contact/	Listing	11							
3- Ma	in intervie	- W		I.		1	1	500	2	000	
4- Ma	in intervie	W-				1.					1 -
	deration/Toecify)		n/Transc	ription/Oth	iers						
Other Fe	es/Char	ges						-			
Supervisio	n Charges				The same of the sa	T				1 2 2 2	
xecutiv	e Name:	-	Holis'	beh c	Lover)				_11	
IC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure: M	1×227	1	9:	3/11/	24 1	thylan	
otals					1111	-		a Laft			
) Fees for	Assigner	nt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:- 2	000		
10 75.0	*	2 TE 15 11	45.4	202410	53						
) Supervis	sion Charg	ies	23 7				Amo	unt:-			-
						and T					
upoos in V	Nordo	- V			Gra	and I	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payn	ent	
upees in V	voras:										
						Sun	ımar	V			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd	ched/	Quantity R		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
====	2024/053	UT	Mumba								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
solemnly dec Vly PAN Ac Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Num Bank Acc	nber is:	BKPG 1e: Dipa	1 (both sides o	f the page) is tr	mar		Benefic	ciary Bank Nar	ee with all terms and come: kotkikee: kkBkoo	Bank
- 2	10				Alla	W.			Bill (Checked & Cleare	d On:
OPa	10	(Signature & Date) Approved						1 2			

market	<u>x</u> cel

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Executive Name: Abhishek Chavan

Mobile No.: 892826122

This is to certify that Diral's Gamare registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel, as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

No. 10 Date of Issue: 21 10 24 Valid From: 2110 to 2310 Job Fieldwork Location: Mwbai Mobile No: 8468901180 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.

PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name	Oipali	Graman
House Address	30611	1201000
Swaral	APL	manuel
lada	Road	Virar (E)

Job No: 2024/053 Job Title: Chocobake Layrar Cake

Fieldwork Location: Mubai

Freelancer Code: MXMUMF 2023-0383

Reference No:

Date: 13/11/24 . .

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	CLT - Munbai	4	500

The above stated assignment will start from 21 10 and end on .23.1.0. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

13/11/24

Name of signee: Dipali vilas Gamare

Signature: Orall

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Abhistek Chorun Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Name of the Freelancer:- Graddress:- Andhew & Mobile No:- 8657	cel Da eeta 32041		natix	Pub	Ita		
			BILL	Y . 3 . 7			
Customer's Name & Address		n _e >	For	Commerc	ial Use:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Ro		Wadi, Bill Dat	No: e: 23/	30517 ode: MXI	humf 2026	1-6520
Toward	ds my Charg	jes/Feesa	against A	ssignmen	t/sstated b	elow:	
Job No: 2024 1053			Original .	Assignmen and Date	nt Revis	sed Assignmen	Quantity And
Job Title: 2024 05	3 .						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbo	al			= 4 4	1		
Fees for Assignment				3 2			
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate		Amour	it
1- Briefing charges			a a				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			c _x	- 11 = v			
3- Main interview -		3	500	1 4	300		
4- Main interview-						14 14 15	2 B
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Others	5				1	
Other Fees/Charges				1			
Supervision Charges	94						
	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON OF THE OWNER, OF TAXABLE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, OF TAXABLE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	hava	n.			11.11	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: M	1X22	+1	23	110 <	Abhy let.	
otals	T	9 121.					
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	ode Amo	ount:-	500		
	2024105	3					- F F P P
) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-			
		Gran	d Total (A	+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
upees in Words: One Thous	sand A'	re of the	nd ered	only	,		
	=	S	ummar	V			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	antity Synched	T	ejectedby In	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
sound us minos	or Mul	5		, , , , ,	лосории	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
solemnly declare the information montioned board	n (both sides of "						
	P9512	404					
Ionoficiany Dank Assessed No.	eeta Av			Beneficial	ry Bank Nam ry IFSC Code:	ID IBO	n Bank 00 P 079
		1.	h -			eceived On:	
. COL		1 Linke			1		
Creating.	_	Ash			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:

market xcel	PIC of	the freelancer			
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Management Date of Location: Mumbal the specific request of		,			
			:	(Card Hol	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	94		
Freelancer Name Geren House Address 701, Mores Society, East	eta Yada Nwar Andheri	Job No: 2024 1053 Job Title: Choco bake layer Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 23		um F 2024-0520
detail at the project briefit	ng which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder			
Data Collection 7	уре	Segment - Center	1 -	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline		CLT- Mumbai		3	500
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the d as communicated at the al assignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are fi permanent/temporary emp without showing any reason	the device handed evice is sent directly cove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any o oloyment in the Con on thereof.	and end on	lete quantity and do ould be always in a ult in non-acceptan ployment but mere other person, and any reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and GI ace and may ely an assig that no req t to terminal	of on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
I solemnly declare the info terms and conditions.	rmation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correc	t to the best of my b	eliefs and I a	igree with all
Date: 28 10 Name of signee: C		1) Witner Conta	19	_	nahadik 155319 Cm
		Conta	act number:		

From Market Xcel Data M Name of the Freelancer: Nishig and he Address: Vilepayle, Mobile No:- 96 19571409	abix a Pu	jar	1.	Uto	U			
	BII	LL		g				
Customer's Name & Address		For (Comme	rcial L	Jse:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nic Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	cholas Wadi,	Bill No: Date: 23/10/80516 Freelancer Code: FNX mbm F 2024 -0524						
Towards my Charges/F	eesagair	nst Ass	signme	ent/ss	tated b	elow:		
Job No: 20241053		Original Assignment Number and Date			Revis	sed Assignment	Quantity And	
Job Title: Chocobake layer Cak	e		12.				Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbai	T II		to all		33	The Property of the second		
Fees for Assignment	V					Facility Control		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rat	e		Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges		-						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			10		ii 1	Kara da al		
3- Main interview -	2	>	50	0	1 =	300		
4- Main interview-	1,							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges		THE SECRETARIAN AND ADDRESS OF						
Supervision Charges								
xecutive Name: AbWshek								
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	22-1	-		23/	10	Abhyleh	7	
otals								
	sk Code	Amou	nt:- '	150	0			
29241053					-			
) Supervision Charges	25 6 40 10	Amou	nt:-		-			
G	Grand To	tal (A	⊦B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
	e Him				1			
Date Outside O	Sumi	mary						
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submi	D	uantity Rej and Agre		Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2024105 CLY number of the								
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is My PAN Account Number is: BCC PP + 275 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Nishigandha Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 60042363	Puja		Benefic	iary Ba	ınk Nam		f Maharashbe	
E&OE P. Jan	1					eceived On:		
	17 100					.corved Off.		
ishiggenhaliyarin	, ,				(Signature & Date) Approved by with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:			

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 8928286/22	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location Mumbal	Nishigandha Puregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 21/10/24 Valid From: 21/10 to 23/10 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 96/95-140 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	,
	9	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Nishigandha House Address Pygari Al 102, Neel lakmi, Vileparle East	Job Title: Chocobake laye Fieldwork Location: Cake	Freelancer Code: MXMVM F 2024-0 Reference No: Date: 23/10/24	3521
	=		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	CLT - mumbai	3	500

The above stated assignment will start from 10 and end on 23 10. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 23/10/24	Signed in the presence of:
	1) Witness Name:
Name of signee: Nishigandha Pujari	Contact number:
Signature: Vishigganda Rysirin	Signature:
Signature: \is\ing\mathreads	2) Witness Name:
Signature: 113/1-00	Contact number:
	Signature:

preparent and bresser	<u> </u>	1 101
1) Witness Name:	Tany	Mahadik
Contact number:	9082	155319
Signature:	Jamila	
2) Witness Name:		0.81
Contact number:		
Signature:		

	110					i ey								
From Name of Address Mobile N	f the Fre	elancer:	x cel 0 :- So 4, Pool 1823	ata M ami ke ket wal	lating La	six P Charil	ol , s	Love	en Ro	ed	Kurk	(w)		
				y y			BIL	1	5 - 5	2 Y	-			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						D.	For Commercial Use: Nadi, Bill No: Date: 23/10/30514 Freelancer Code: Mxmmp 2024-0518					E 100		
	a =v	1 12	Toward	ls my Ch	arac	e/Eoosa	aain	A.					4-0	518
Job No:	202	4105		ls my Ch	larye		Origi	inal A	signme ssignm and Da	ent	Revis	sed Assignmen	50	antity An
Job Title: Fieldwork			e lay	er Ca	kp	,			= =					Amount Payble
Fees for	Assigni	ment	72 72											
Data Coll	ection T	ype & So	egment		A S		Quan	intity Rate		e		Amou	nt	
1- Bri	efing cha	rges	2	7							Amount			
2- Red	cruitment	/Contact	/Listing											
3- Ma	in intervi	ew -					3		50	0		1500		
4- Ma	in intervi	ew-										1300		
5- Mod (Sp	deration/ pecify)	Translatio	on/Transc	ription/Ot	hers									2 E
ther Fe	es/Chai	rges			-		-		-					
Supervision				A										
xecutive	e Name	A	bhish	ek. C	rev	eun								
IC Empl	oyee II): Date:	Signat	ure: M	X	2271	(23	10	~	Abhal	el		
otals		* 4								-				
) Fees for	Assignen	nt	- v	Job No.		Task Cod	le	Amou	ınt:-	150	0			
		3 7 7 1		2024/0	2									
) Supervis	ion Char	ies		20 2410	رد	-	-	Amou	mb.					
			-		-	-								
upees in W	Vorde:	One		Λ.	0						Payme	ent		
apees iii vi	vorus.	One	Inow	sand	HM	e Hun	olore	ed c	ply	,				3. X
Th. 12						Su	mn	nary	1					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment		Date Collection Type	S	tity Synched/ Submitted			jectedby ed by me		Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		/ Payable in
	20241023	ut	nurbai	obline										
eneficiary eneficiary eneficiary	Bank Acc Bank Acc	ount Nam	ie: Sai	0 1011	29	Anil cl	hav		Benefic	iary Ba	ank Nam	with all terms and cone: Bank ob	Bar	
13	amiks	ha		9	<	ALL)	leh				Bill Re	eceived On:		
(Si	ignature (& Date)			Ap	pproved by	with	date			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	
			-								-			

IFSC code Fift Character is "Zero"

market xcel	PIC of	the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Munbar	and collecting of larket Xcel as possue: 21 16 Mobile No: \$7	charanregistered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. If Valid From: 21/10 to 23/10/15518239 Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
		-		(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name San House Address 5815 Pocketwela of Station Rock	iks her charan 574, Lawl, d, Kerla(W)	Job No: 20241053 Job Title: Charobake Laper Cake Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Co Reference No: Date: (3)		U M F 2024-
detail at the project briefin	ng which you had at	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining t tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde			
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
abbiline		CLT - Mumbai		0	
Openine				3	500
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer.	the device handed of evice is sent directly ove stated briefing. thout any further rece to pursue any of loyment in the Computational of the contract of the c	and end on	olete quantity and ould be always in oult in non-accept uployment but me other person, arany reserves its right.	should be de data be synce active and Gl ance and may erely an assig ad that no req ght to termina	livered in require d on daily basis see Captured live to rejection of the nument to you as the your assignment assignment to your assignment to yo

Name of signee: Samiksha Choren.
Signature: Lamiksha 1) Witness Name: Abhishek Chavan Contact number: 8928286122 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

	BIL	L	F 1 F 1				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	Dit	For Commercial Use:					
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi,	Bill No: Date: 23/3/05/25 24 Freelancer Code: MX MUTH F 2023 -0126.					
Towards my Charges/Fee	esagair	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstated b	elow:		
Job No: 2024/053		Original Assignment Number and Date			ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount	
Job Title: Chocobake Loyercalc	e		5 E E			Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: MUMbal			14 11 1	79	The state	17. 2	
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate	= .	Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges				-			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	6	4	100	64	60		
3- Main interview -			1 1				
4- Main interview-						Y	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				.1			
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges					M _ =		
Executive Name: Abhistek					11		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 227		2	3/10	BRM	Jian,		
Totals				140			
	Code	Amou	nt:- 6	400			
		1					
20241053							
20241053		Amou	nt:-				
2024)053 3) Supervision Charges Gr	and To	tal (A	+B) For	Net Paymo	ent		
2024)053 3) Supervision Charges Gr	tunde	tal (A	+B) For		ent		
3) Supervision Charges Grant Thousand Four A	Sum	tal (A	+B) For	,			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted	Sum	tal (A	+B) For		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Syn Submitted Control Contro	Sum niched/ Q ed IQC	mary wantity Re	+B) For	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Syn Submitted Collection Type	Sum nched/ Q ed Q true and co	mary uantity Recand Agree	e best of my	Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. In Kof India	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Syn Submitted Solution Type Collection Type Submitted Solution Type Submitted Soluti	Sum nched/ Q ed Q true and co	mary uantity Recand Agree	e best of my	Invoice Quantity Accepted beliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and cone:	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. MK of India 201467	

market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of	the freelancer						
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by NDate of Location:		,						
		3		(Card Ho	lder's Signature)			
Assignment letter								
House Address Poly Aminto Valcola 18 ridg Dhob ghat Santou3-G Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefi	discussion we had w	Job No: 20241053 Job Title: Choclate layercale Fieldwork Location: MV Mbas with you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on.	Reference No: Date: 23/	lol20	and explained in			
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	E1	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde		uantity	Rate Rs.			
Data Collection 7	lype	Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)			
offline		C-L-T- Mumba	i	64	100			
The above stated assignment will start from and end on 2310. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.								
I solemnly declare the info terms and conditions.	ormation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correc	et to the best of my b	eliefs and I	agree with all			
Date: 23 1	0 2024	Signed i	n the presence o		T.			
Date: 23 1 Name of signee:	Pushpa Ti	Collin	act number: 8	92828	Charen : 61 22			
a. Dus	upa Clody	Signa 2) Witne	ess Name:					
Signature:			act number:					

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhished Cheven Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Management Date of Location: Mumba the specific request of		
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	
./	11 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	- 80 00 300 mm

Chembul	Job No: 2024/053 gJob Title: Chocobake layer pFieldwork Location: Mumba Ca	Freelancer Code: Mx mumf 2023-00 Reference No: KDate: Q31/0/24	112
400074			

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	CLT Mumbai	65	100

Date: Q3/10/24 Name of signee: Vino Nada/	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Abhishek Choven Contact number: 8928286122
Signature: G. Line	Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

From / Name of Address: Mobile No	the Free	et Elancer:-	Vince	Data Nac Lagar 466	day R	rlo 2	pv) e4 t	# Cl	ex higher rember	vay		
	9 6			-		E	BILL			2 77 2 77		
Customer To: MAR 204-207, 2n Near Tiwari (PAN No.: AAE	RKET XC d Floor Ash Chaiwala, A	CEL DAT ok Premise	A MAT	s Wadi Circle		-	odi P:II i	No.	rcial Use:	.3 ¢	23/10/2	4-0012
			Toward	s my Ch	arges	s/Feesag	ainst As	signme	nt/sstate	d belov	w:	
Job No:	2	021	10:	5.3		C	Priginal A Number			evised A	Assignment and Date	Amount
Job Title:	ch	10006	ake	Lage	rc	ske		- 17			Type I Tree	Payble
Fieldwork L			Mum	DULY								
Data Colle			gment			Q	uantity	Rate	e		Amoun	it
	efing chai									-		
2- Rec	ruitment,	/Contact/	Listing				65	100	6	500		
3- Mai	n intervie	ew -	.4.7	. 0	2.00							
4- Mai	n intervie	ew-										:
(Sp	ecify)		n/Transo	ription/Oth	ners							
Other Fee												
Supervision Executive		1	hish	te CI	~~	an						
IC Empl					XZ		23	110	_ A.	shylet	_	
otals										, 1		
) Fees for	Assignen	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	e Amo	unt:-	6500	2		
	8 n 8 n			2024	105	3					·	
) Supervis	ion Char	ges		-	7,5		Amo	unt:-		-		
			1.0		7 -	Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pay	yment		54 C C C C C C
upees in W	Vords:	Sioc 5	1 hows	and I	Tive		elmed					
-		10,00				7	mmar					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/	Quantity R	ejectedby	Invoice Quar		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024100	CLT	found	100	e							,
	lare the infor count Nun Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: ount Nam	DAQ (VINO I	Nox.	dar		Benefic	ciary Bank I	Name: 7		d Mercantile
	g. Vin	3				Lhile	1		В	II Recei	ved On:	
(Ві	II Check	ced & Cleared	d On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abri Stek charen Mobile No.: 8928286/22.	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 21/16/24 Valid From: 21/16 to 28/10 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 966 4566484 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Tyoti Silwent House Address 369, 2/6 Sagar Nagar, Vehrenati Soc. Upper Depo Pada Parksite. Vikhroli (W)	Job No: 20241053 Job Title: Chocobake later Cake. Fieldwork Location: Munbai	Freelancer Code: fn x m Ufn F 2024 - 03 m Reference No: Date: 23/10/2024
---	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obrline	CLT - Mubai	3	500
and and the street of the stre			

The above stated assignment will start from 21 10 and end on 23 10. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 23/10/2024	Signed in the presence of:
	1) Witness Name: Abhishek. Charan.
Name of signee: TyoH Shi want.	Contact number: 8928286/22
	Signature:
Signature: Jehilward	2) Witness Name:
Signature.	Contact number:
	Signature:

Aller Comments		4		A -		115	1 16			-		
Name of Address: Mobile No	Mark- the Free - 369 o:- 966	et X lancer:-	Jyon Sagi	ata M Hi st as Na	il want	reto	evat	Boo	- , ur	oper-	Depo Po	ida, Praksil
				14		BIL						
7 1	***********		3				T	Commer	cial Hea			
Customer							FOIC	Joinner	CIAI USE			
To : MAR					LTD. Road, Nichola	a Wodi	Dill A	1	205	-12		
Near Tiwari (PAN No.: AAE	Chaiwala, Ar				noau, Nicriola	s waui,	Date	lo: : 23	10/2	1024	um F 2023	-0517
AN NO AAL						٠,				3		,
18 1	e in	× 11 1	Towards	my Cha	arges/Fee	sagair	nst Ass	signme	nt/sstaf	ted be	elow:	
lob No:	200	2410	5-3					ssignme and Dat			ed Assignmen ber and Date	Amount
Job Title:	choco	3 bake	e lay	ier Ca	ke.		3.16				7 Table 182	Payble
ieldwork L	Locations:	m	unb	ai			- 1-	757				
ees for a	Assignn	nent			2							
Data Colle	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment		9 2	Qua	ntity	Rate	:	1 1	Amoui	nt
1- Brie	efing char	ges										
	cruitment/		Listing									
3- Mai	in intervie	- w	T. San Tab.				3	500	3	15	00	
4- Mai	in intervie	w-	1 1									2 - 2
	deration/T		n/Transcri	iption/Oth	ners			_ 4 4 2				W. 34
Othor Fo	es/Char	aes				1						
JUICE FEL												
	n Charges					T						
Supervision		1 4	ni Shele	ol	even		I					
Supervision xecutiv e	e Name:	Abl						23/10	9 5	Ale	Hah	
Supervision xecutive IC Empl	e Name:	Abl			x 227)			23/11	b S	A	et lab	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals	e Name: loyee ID	Abl : Date:	Signatu	re: M	* 2271	Code				Ab	d Jeh	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals	e Name: loyee ID	Abl : Date:	Signatu	Job No.	7 227) Task	Code	Amou		500	Ab	Hel	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Able: Date:	Signatu	re: M	7 227) Task	Code	Amou	unt:- ¶		A	de la	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Able: Date:	Signatu	Job No.	7 227) Task		Amou	unt:- 1	500		Jah Jah	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals) Fees for) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Abl: Date:	Signatu	Job No. 2024	7 227) Task 1053	nd To	Amou	unt:- 1	500		ent	
Executive EXECUTIVE EIC Empl Totals) Fees for) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Abl: Date:	Signatu	Job No. 2024	7 227) Task 1053		Amou	unt:- 1	500		ent .	
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Totals) Fees for) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Abl: Date:	Signatu	Job No. 2024	7 227) Task 1053 Gra	and To	Amou	unt:- 1 unt:- +B) Fo	500		ent	
Executive EXECUTIVE EIC Empl Fotals Fees for Supervis Upees in V	e Name: loyee ID Assignem	Abl: Date:	Signatu	Job No. 2024 unel A	Task 1053 Gra Ve flux	and To	Amountal (Amountal (Amount	unt:- 1 unt:- +B) Fo	500	'ayme		
Executive EXECUT	Assigner Sion Charge Words: (1) Job No.	Able: Date: nt ges Ne Segment	Signatu	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type	Task 1053 Gra Ve Hun Quantity Sync Submittee	oloca Sum	Amountain (Amountain Amountain (Amountain Amountain Amou	unt:- 1 unt:- +B) Fo	500	'ayme	ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Executive EXECUTIVE EXECUTIVE FOTALS A) Fees for S) Supervis Exupees in V Assignment Number	Assigner Sion Charge Words: (1)	Able: Date: nt ges Ne Segment	Signatu	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type	Task 1053 Gra Ve Hun Quantity Sync Submittee	oloca Sum	Amountain (Amountain Amountain (Amountain Amountain Amou	unt:- +B) Fo	500 r Net P	'ayme	Quantity Paidinthis	
Executive EXECUT	Assigner Assigner Nords: (1) Job No.	Segment mation men	Thousa Centre www.	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type White Collection Type	Task 1053 Gra We Hun Quantity Sync Submitted	Sum hed/ (i	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo ejectedby eed by me	r Net P Invoice Quarter Accep	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Fotals) Fees for) Supervis upees in V Assignment Number	Assigner Assigner Nords: (1) Job No.	Segment mation men	Thousa Centre www.	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type White Collection Type	Task 1053 Gra We Hun Quantity Sync Submitted	Sum hed/ (i	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo ejectedby eed by me	r Net P Invoice Quarter Accep	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Executive EIC Empl Totals) Fees for) Supervis upees in V Assignment Number solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Assignem Sion Charge Words: (1) Job No. Clare the inforcount Num Bank Account	Segment Segment Matter Segment Matter Mat	Centre tioned herein EAO!	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type (both sides of the Share) Collection Type (both sides of the Share)	Task 1053 Gra Ve flux Quantity Sync Submittee	Sum thed/ Co	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo ejectedby eed by me Benefic	r Net P Invoice Quaccep Accep	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and constants	Subsequent Invoices anditions. an Sahkori B
Executive EIC Empl Totals) Fees for) Supervis upees in V Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Assignem Sion Charge Words: (1) Job No. Clare the inforcount Num Bank Account	Segment Segment Matter Segment Matter Mat	Centre tioned herein EAO!	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type (both sides of the Share) Collection Type (both sides of the Share)	Task 1053 Gra We Hun Quantity Sync Submitted	Sum thed/ Co	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo ejectedby eed by me Benefic	r Net P Invoice Quaccep Accep	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices anditions. an Sahkori B
Executive EIC Empl Fotals Fees for Supervis Supervis Upees in V Assignment Number Solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Assignem Sion Charge Words: (1) Job No. Clare the inforceount Num Bank Acce Bank Acce	Segment Segment Segment Segment Manual Num Segment Num	Centre tioned herein EAO!	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type (both sides of the Share) Collection Type (both sides of the Share)	Task 1053 Gra Ve flux Quantity Sync Submittee	Sum thed/ Co	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo ejectedby eed by me Benefic	r Net P Invoice Quaccep Accep	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and come: TONKAYO JSBLOO	Subsequent Invoices anditions. an Sahkori B
Executive EIC Empl Fotals Fees for Supervis Supervis Upees in V Assignment Number Solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Assignem Sion Charge Words: (1) Job No. Clare the inforceount Num Bank Acce Bank Acce	Segment Segment Segment Segment Manual Num Segment Num	Centre tioned herein EAO!	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type (both sides of the Share) Collection Type (both sides of the Share)	Task 1053 Gra Ve flux Quantity Sync Submittee	Sum thed/ Co	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo ejectedby eed by me Benefic	r Net P Invoice Quaccep Accep	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and constants	Subsequent Invoices anditions. an Sahkori B
Executive EXECUTIVE EXECUTIVE EXECUTIVE FOR ASSIGNMENT Number Solemnly dec My PAN AC Beneficiary E&OE	Assignem Sion Charge Words: (1) Job No. Clare the inforcount Num Bank Account	Segment Segment Segment Segment Manual Num Segment Num	Centre tioned herein EAO!	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type (both sides of the Share) Collection Type (both sides of the Share)	Task 1053 Gra Ve flux Quantity Sync Submittee	Sum thed/ Co	Amou	unt:- +B) Fo ejectedby eed by me Benefic	r Net P Invoice Quaccep Accep	uantity ted d I agree k Name C Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and come: Jankaly of JSBLOC deceived On:	Subsequent Invoices anditions. an Sahkeri B
Supervision Executive EIC Empl Fotals Fees for System of Supervision System of Supervisi	Assignem Sion Charge Words: (1) Job No. Clare the inforceount Num Bank Acce Bank Acce	Segment Segment Segment Manual Num Sount Num	Centre tioned herein EAO!	Job No. 2024 Date Collection Type (both sides of the Share) Collection Type (both sides of the Share)	Task 1053 Gra Ve flux Quantity Sync Submittee	Sum thed/ in the and co	Amountain (Amountain Mary Cand Agr	unt:- +B) Fo	r Net P Invoice Quaccep Accep	uantity ted d I agree k Name C Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and come: TONKAYO JSBLOO	Subsequent Invoices anditions. an Sahkeri B